™
COOLEDGE LUMINOUS CEILINGS
SPECIALTY ILLUMINATION SOLUTIONS - FLUSH MOUNT: SPECIFICATIONS
PSD-0024 R02 05142020 (LTR) 1/4
PROJECT REFERENCE TYPE
SPECIFIED BY QUANTITY/SIZE
DATE NOTE Luminous Ceiling
SPECIALTY ILLUMINATION SOLUTIONS - FLUSH MOUNT STANDARD CONFIGURATION

- Power and Control Specifications (CE Compliant)
POWER SUPPLIES (58V) - cUL  Listed
Order Code Protocols
CTR-SCT-DAL-58V 0-10V, DALI
CTR-SCT-DMX-58V DMX
CTR-SCT-CAS-58V Casambi (wireless)
Order Code
# Controller
Channels *
Enclosure
EPSD-090-1CH-58V-010 1 Yes
EPSS-200-58V 2 Yes
EPSS-400-58V 4 Yes
*Class 2 (max 90W) output
COOLEDGE CONTROL MODULES (58V) - Static CCT
POWER SUPPLIES (58V) - CE Compliant
Order Code
# Controller
Channels*
Enclosure
PSS-100-58V 1 No
PSS-200-58V 2 No
PSS-400-58V 4 No
*Class 2 (max 90W) output
COOLEDGE CONTROL MODULES (58V) - TUNABLE WHITE
Order Code Function Protocols
CTR-TNW-DAL-58V Tunable White 0-10V, DALI
CTR-TNW-DMX-58V Tunable White DMX
CTR-TNW-CAS-58V Tunable White Casambi (Wireless)
CTR-DTW-DAL-58V Dim-to-Warm 0-10V, DALI
CTR-DTW-DMX-58V Dim-to-Warm DMX
CTR-DTW-CAS-58V Dim-to-Warm Casambi (Wireless)
COOLEDGE
DIFFUSER FABRIC
FABRIC-TENSIONING
PROFILES
COOLEDGE TILE MOUNTING
FASTENER (SCREW, STAPLE)
NON-CONDUCTIVE MATERIAL
(E.G. - DRYWALL, PLYWOOD)
BY OTHERS
COOLEDGE
DUST PLY FABRIC
150mm [5-7/8”] RECOMMENDED
(100mm [3-15/16”] MINIMUM)
40mm [1-9/16”] MINIMUM SPACING
BETWEEN FABRIC PROFILES
COOLEDGE TILE
PSD-0024 R02 05142020 (LTR) 4/4
COOLEDGE LUMINOUS CEILINGS
SPECIALTY ILLUMINATION SOLUTIONS - FLUSH MOUNT: SPECIFICATIONS
™
HOW TO SPECIFY
NOTE: By their nature, Cooledge Specialty Illumination Solutions are custom products. These Specification Codes are provided
for use as simple references to Cooledge Specialty Illumination Solutions in specifications and/or construction documents.
Specification Codes are NOT ordering codes. In order to receive quotations or purchase these products from Cooledge, the
solution dimensions are required. Cooledge may also request additional information before issuing a quotation or accepting a
purchase order.
PRODUCT
SIS = Specialty
Illumination
Solution
1 SHAPE
R = Rectangle
C = Curve/Circle
3 CCT
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
57 = 5700K
TNW =
Tunable White
DTW =
Dim To Warm
5 CERTIFICATION
U = cUL
C = CE
9MOUNTING
STD = Standard
6 CONTROL
DAL = DALI/0-10V
DMX = DMX
CAS = Casambi
(Wireless)
7 NRC
E = 0.2
C = 0.75
(Suspended
only)
8
_______ - _______ - _______ - _______ - _______ - _______ - _______ - _______ - _______  SIS FM
       1                 2                3                4                5                6                 7                8                9
STD
2 TYPE
SU = Suspended